Corrida de Rua e Caminhada LDVR - 2019 - 21/07/2019

Feminino de 50 a 59 anos

Posicao Numero Atleta

1¢ 35 ELAINE BARROS

29 11 ANA ANGELICA SA

39 110 MORGANA FREITAS

40 14 ANDREIA LUSTOZA

5 47 GLORIA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

Tempo
00:33:20

00:34:28

00:35:04
00:35:53

00:42:25

Equipe
GYM RUN

SAMPAIO
RUNNERS

TF GO
LINCE

RUN CLASS



